

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.5440 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	22.12.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home would submit that investigation has been completed in this matter and requested time to furnish details. List the matter in the first week of February, 2026. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	